
Stability Data, Default criterium, PTE - CL - MSC, Forms  - SISTRE / Thu Sep 03 12 31 59 2009  / page 1/2

700.0

600.0

500.0

400.0

300.0

200.0

100.0

0.0

-100.0

-200.0

-300.0

-400.0

GZ (mm) 1.100

1.000

0.900

0.800

0.700

0.600

0.500

0.400

0.300

0.200

0.100

0.000

Area (mm.rad)

140130120110100908070605040302010

PTE - CL - MSC

D
ow

nf
lo

od
in

g:
 1

32
.8

97
°

D
yn

am
ic

 C
ap

si
zi

ng
: 2

6.
82

9°

S
ta

tic
 C

ap
si

zi
ng

: 1
21

.5
02

°

GZ A
re

a

G
Z

GZ 30° = 639.9mm > 200.0mm
GZ Max = 779.8mm 
GM0 = 1697.2mm > 150.0mm

[30°, 40°] Area = 0.120 > 0.030 m.rad
[0°, 40°] Area = 0.315 > 0.090 m.rad
[0°, 30°] Area = 0.194 > 0.055 m.radGZ Max @ 52.369° > 25.0°

132.897°Downflooding:
1530.1mmFreeboard:

485776.9Kg.mmUMt:
1697.2mmGM0:

0.000°Heel:
38.2mmTrim:
1.3mmFP Draft:

39.5mmAP Draft:

-8181.0mmTLz:
331.0mmTLy:

0.0mmTLx:
16400.00KgTotal Load:

2028.2mmKMt:
0.0mmK Point at:

-500.0mmFP @:
-14800.0mmAP @:

0.0mmTz:
0.0mmTy:
0.0mmTx:

0.00KgTanks:
-8181.0mmSz:

331.0mmSy:
0.0mmSx:

16400.00KgShip:

C:\TEMPORARY\Jeanneau\SO52DS\SO52DS-M.maa / /SO52DS/(no name) / MAAT-Pro

7 volumes added (160.740dm3 @ x=0.0, y=6294.0, z=-9919.3), mlines immersed at 132.897°


